Ordering Guide
CONTROL
SENSORS
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 9 FILE NAME : B2SQWD.LED.SPEC
March 15, 2024 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
WALL MOUNT - DIRECT
0.25" Glo lens
LouverSpotless lens
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY SHIELDING
1000 lm/ft 8.5 W/ft 118 lm/W SO
750 lm/ft 7.6 W/ft 106 lm/W GZ
750 lm/ft 7.6 W/ft 107 lm/W NW
750 lm/ft 7.6 W/ft 107 lm/W ASO
1000 lm/ft 7.9 W/ft 126 lm/W 1M
1000 lm/ft 9.4 W/ft 98 lm/W WFBL
1000 lm/ft 8.4 W/ft 119 lm/W 0.25G
1000 lm/ft 9.5 W/ft 106 lm/W UB
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 3500K
Ultra Blend
Lens
UB
Step lens
1"
Narrow
NW
Graze
GZ
Asymmetric
ASO
Glo lens
0.25"
LouverSpotless Lens
SO
2 3/4”
2 1/2”
 9/16”
3 3/32”
B2SQWDLED
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. (choose one) SHIELDING
B2SQWDLED Wall Direct 300 300 lm/ft - Minimum 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K TW2750 2700-5000 K - Tunable White SO spotless lens
LED 750 750 lm/ft - max for 90 90 CRI* 30 3000 K TW2765 2700-6500 K - Tunable White BFBL black flat blade louver
GZ, NW, ASO* 35 3500 K BTW3527 3500-2700 K - Tunable BIOS WFBL white flat blade louver
1000 1000 lm/ft - max 40 4000 K BTW4027 4000-2700 K - Tunable BIOS GFBL grey flat blade louver
B30 3000 K - BIOS* 0.25G 0.25" Glo lens
B35 3500 K - BIOS* UB ultra blend lens
B40 4000 K - BIOS* 1M StepLens , lum. end cap
ASO asymmetric, flush only
NW narrow, flush only
GZ graze, flush only
Outputs between listed min and max are available.
* 750 lm/ft max. only for GZ, NW, and ASO.
Consult factory for outputs outside of the listed range.
Consult factory for max output with BIOS.
* Not available
with BIOS.
Consult Axitune technical sheet for more information of color technology.
*Consult BIOS guide for more information on BIOS technology
BATTERY (OPTIONAL) IC CONTROLS (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
B(#) battery pack (integral) DS(#) daylight sensor C custom
OS(#) occupancy sensor